Team #
Wins Last Week
Total Points

And Handicap/Roster for 86107 ora ora Paradise

For Week Number 6/9 on 07/30/16 at 6:30 PM
Division Suginami Summer 2016 Session
Division Rep(s): Kazuhiko Goto

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6
9 6 8 4 6 8
35 34 27 37 30 33

Home Team

Team 86107 ora ora Paradise
03071 Point Ogikubo

PCode Name

SL

=<

P

thmwwhh|

01823
01549
03604
04526
00811
05683
04890
06853

Horinoe, Kayoko
Kawaguchi, Kazuyuki
Fujii, Sakiko
Nozawa, Kayo
Kamimura, Shuntaro
Kanazawa, Haruki
Kamanaka, Masahiro
Ohno, Ken

7 8
7 5
44 35

Visiting Team
Team 86101 UShiShi HOMPO.com
03071 Point Ogikubo

SL MP PCode Name

*5 3 04673 Osaki, Kaoru

*7T 3 02289 Segawa, Hitoshi
*7 4 00098 Mizutani, Shinji

*4 3 07574 Hori, Tomoya

*4 3 02593 Tatsuishi, Masashi
*3 2 02434 Hanaoka, Fumie
*3 3 02592 Kiyotoshi, Maya
*2 3 02294 Nakano, Sachi

GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP MAKES IT FUN FOR EVERYONE

5,500.00

(86103) Winning Poyo8 On 08/06/16 at Point Ogikubo
Your team has not registered for the next session!

86107

86101

86107



Team #
Wins Last Week
Total Points

And Handicap/Roster for 86101

For Week Number 6/9 on 07/30/16 at
Division Suginami Summer 2016 Session

1 2 3

9 6 8
35 34 27
Home Team

Team 86107 ora ora Paradise
03071 Point Ogikubo

PCode Name

SL

=<

P

thmwwhh|

01823
01549
03604
04526
00811
05683
04890
06853

Horinoe, Kayoko
Kawaguchi, Kazuyuki
Fujii, Sakiko
Nozawa, Kayo
Kamimura, Shuntaro
Kanazawa, Haruki
Kamanaka, Masahiro
Ohno, Ken

5,500.00

Division Rep(s): Kazuhiko Goto

86101

UShiShi HOMPO.com

6:30 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6 7 8
4 6 8 7 5
37 30 33 44 35

Visiting Team

Team 86101 UShiShi HOMPO.com
03071 Point Ogikubo

SL MP PCode
*5 3 04673
*7 3 02289
*7 4 00098
*4 3 07574
*4 3 02593
*3 2 02434
*3 3 02592
*2 3 02294

Name

Osaki, Kaoru
Segawa, Hitoshi
Mizutani, Shinji
Hori, Tomoya
Tatsuishi, Masashi
Hanaoka, Fumie
Kiyotoshi, Maya
Nakano, Sachi

GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP MAKES IT FUN FOR EVERYONE

86107

86101

(86106) High - Lows On 08/06/16 at Point Ogikubo
Your team has not registered for the next session!



Team #
Wins Last Week
Total Points

1 2 3

9 6 8
35 34 27
Home Team

Team 86102 GAKUDO
03071 Point Ogikubo

PCode Name

SL

=<

P

CA)CA)—\I\)I\)U'I-D-D-|

02764
05572
05208
06895
07038
06899
05965
05212

Koyama, Hirofumi
Ogoshi, Daichi
Ishitobi, kaito
Saragai, Takanori
Ichikawa, Masana
Kojima, Anna
Shiozaki, Kana
lizuka, Maiko

5,500.00

86102

And Handicap/Roster for 86102 GAKUDO

For Week Number 6/9 on 07/30/16 at

6:30 PM

Division Suginami Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s): Kazuhiko Goto

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6 7 8
4 6 8 7 5
37 30 33 44 35

Team 86108 kuracko

Visiting Team

03071 Point Ogikubo

SL MP

*3 5 05505
*7 5 07576
6 4 03496
*5 3 06353
*4 3 06558
*3 2 05118
*3 2 05691
*3 1 06731

P PCode Name

Ikei, Mako
Maeda, Masaki
Kanto, Yoshinori
Miwa, Kyota
Miyagi, Takayuki
Katsumata, Go
Matsuo, Chiho
Okubo, Fumi

GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP MAKES IT FUN FOR EVERYONE

86102

86108

(86105) Team Shimashima On 08/06/16 at Point Ogikubo
Your team has not registered for the next session!



Team #
Wins Last Week
Total Points

1 2 3

9 6 8
35 34 27
Home Team

Team 86102 GAKUDO
03071 Point Ogikubo

PCode Name

SL

=<

P

CA)CA)—\I\)I\)U'I-D-D-|

02764
05572
05208
06895
07038
06899
05965
05212

Koyama, Hirofumi
Ogoshi, Daichi
Ishitobi, kaito
Saragai, Takanori
Ichikawa, Masana
Kojima, Anna
Shiozaki, Kana
lizuka, Maiko

5,500.00

86108

And Handicap/Roster for 86108 kuracko

For Week Number 6/9 on 07/30/16 at

6:30 PM

Division Suginami Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s): Kazuhiko Goto

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6 7 8
4 6 8 7 5
37 30 33 44 35

Team 86108 kuracko

Visiting Team

03071 Point Ogikubo

SL MP

*3 5 05505
*7 5 07576
6 4 03496
*5 3 06353
*4 3 06558
*3 2 05118
*3 2 05691
*3 1 06731

P PCode Name

Ikei, Mako
Maeda, Masaki
Kanto, Yoshinori
Miwa, Kyota
Miyagi, Takayuki
Katsumata, Go
Matsuo, Chiho
Okubo, Fumi

GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP MAKES IT FUN FOR EVERYONE

86102

86108

(86104) Shining Poyo8 On 08/06/16 at Point Ogikubo
Your team has not registered for the next session!



Team #
Wins Last Week
Total Points

1 2 3

9 6 8
35 34 27
Home Team

Team 86105 Team Shimashima
03071 Point Ogikubo

SL MP

6 3 02423
*7T 2 00205
*5 2 01726
*5 4 02537
*4 3 05147
*3 3 02046
*3 3 05925
*2 3 03317

P PCode Name

Okuno, Natsuko

Hasegawa, Yoshikazu

Imaizumi, Kiyoshi
Koga, Aiko

Nishiyama, Akiyuki

Taga, Naoto
Ueda, Yuko
Moro, Eriko

5,500.00

And Handicap/Roster for 86105 Team Shimashima
For Week Number 6/9 on 07/30/16 at

6:30 PM

Division Suginami Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s): Kazuhiko Goto

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
6 8 7 5
30 33 44 35

Visiting Team

Team 86103 Winning Poyo8
03071 Point Ogikubo

SL MP PCode
*3 4 05816
*7T 3 05391
*7 3 00930
6 4 01496
*3 4 06963
*2 3 07261
N*3 2 08105
*2 0 08158

Name

Miura, Takashi
Hayashi, Ryoji
Tazaki, Naoshi
Miyaki, Masamichi
Todoroki, Kohei
Yuasa, Mai

GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP MAKES IT FUN FOR EVERYONE

Muraoka, Hiroki ¥3,000
Kidokoro, Minori
86105
86103

(86102) GAKUDO On 08/06/16 at Point Ogikubo
Your team has not registered for the next session!

86105



Team #
Wins Last Week
Total Points

And Handicap/Roster for 86103 Winning Poyo8
For Week Number 6/9 on 07/30/16 at

Division Suginami Summer 2016 Session
Division Rep(s): Kazuhiko Goto

6:30 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6
9 6 8 4 6 8
35 34 27 37 30 33

Home Team

Team 86105 Team Shimashima
03071 Point Ogikubo

7 8
7 5
44 35

Visiting Team

Team 86103 Winning Poyo8
03071 Point Ogikubo

SL MP PCode Name SL MP PCode Name
*6 3 02423 Okuno, Natsuko *3 4 05816 Miura, Takashi
*7 2 00205 Hasegawa, Yoshikazu *7 3 05391 Hayashi, Ryoji
*5 2 01726 Imaizumi, Kiyoshi *7 3 00930 Tazaki, Naoshi
*5 4 02537 Koga, Aiko *6 4 01496 Miyaki, Masamichi
*4 3 05147 Nishiyama, Akiyuki *3 4 06963 Todoroki, Kohei
*3 3 02046 Taga, Naoto *2 3 07261 Yuasa, Mai
*3 3 05925 Ueda, Yuko N*3 2 08105 Muraoka, Hiroki ¥3,000
*2 3 03317 Moro, Eriko *2 0 08158 Kidokoro, Minori
GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP MAKES IT FUN FOR EVERYONE
5,500.00 86105
86103

(86107) ora ora Paradise On 08/06/16 at Point Ogikubo
Your team has not registered for the next session!

86103



Team # 1 2 3
Wins Last Week 9 6 8
Total Points 35 34 27

Home Team
Team 86104 Shining Poyo8
03071 Point Ogikubo

SL MP PCode Name

*5 3 05393 Takasaki, Genki
*7 3 06502 Yanagi, Hideharu
*T 4 04702 Kondo, Hiroki

*6 3 01534 Ishikawa, Masahito
*2 5 06400 Takahashi, Taeko
*2 5 06214 Tanada, Hirofumi
*5 2 05324 Ozaki, Kazuhiro

*3 0 05922 Inoue, Tomoyuki

5,500.00

And Handicap/Roster for 86104 Shining Poyo8
For Week Number 6/9 on 07/30/16 at 6:30 PM

Division Suginami Summer 2016 Session
Division Rep(s): Kazuhiko Goto

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6 7 8
4 6 8 7 5
37 30 33 44 35

Visiting Team
Team 86106 High - Lows
03071 Point Ogikubo

SL MP PCode Name

*3 3 04765 Sasaki, Yoshiko
*7T 5 04652 Hayata, Yumi

*5 4 05892 Ouchi, Hayato

*4 1 00642 Ninomiya, Takashi
*4 2 01371 Chuma, Yoshiyuki
*4 4 04104 Hashimoto, Sanae
*3 3 07097 Matsumoto, Shota
*3 3 07544 Ozaki, Yasuhiro

GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP MAKES IT FUN FOR EVERYONE

(86108) kuracko On 08/06/16 at Point Ogikubo
Your team has not registered for the next session!

86104

86106

86104



Team # 1 2 3
Wins Last Week 9 6 8
Total Points 35 34 27

Home Team
Team 86104 Shining Poyo8
03071 Point Ogikubo

SL MP PCode Name

*5 3 05393 Takasaki, Genki
*7 3 06502 Yanagi, Hideharu
*T 4 04702 Kondo, Hiroki

*6 3 01534 Ishikawa, Masahito
*2 5 06400 Takahashi, Taeko
*2 5 06214 Tanada, Hirofumi
*5 2 05324 Ozaki, Kazuhiro

*3 0 05922 Inoue, Tomoyuki

5,500.00

And Handicap/Roster for 86106 High - Lows
For Week Number 6/9 on 07/30/16 at 6:30 PM

Division Suginami Summer 2016 Session
Division Rep(s): Kazuhiko Goto

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6 7 8
4 6 8 7 5
37 30 33 44 35

Visiting Team
Team 86106 High - Lows
03071 Point Ogikubo

SL MP PCode Name

*3 3 04765 Sasaki, Yoshiko
*7T 5 04652 Hayata, Yumi

*5 4 05892 Ouchi, Hayato

*4 1 00642 Ninomiya, Takashi
*4 2 01371 Chuma, Yoshiyuki
*4 4 04104 Hashimoto, Sanae
*3 3 07097 Matsumoto, Shota
*3 3 07544 Ozaki, Yasuhiro

GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP MAKES IT FUN FOR EVERYONE

86104

86106

(86101) UShiShi HOMPO.com On 08/06/16 at Point Ogikubo

Your team has not registered for the next session!

86106



